
Levi’s Stadium Event Schedule*^ 
 

1. Saturday, August 2 at 7:30 p.m. – San Jose Earthquakes vs. Seattle Sounders 

2. Sunday, August 17 at 1:00 p.m. - 49ers vs. Denver 

3. Sunday, August 24 at 1:00 p.m. - 49ers vs. San Diego 

4. Sunday, September 14 at 5:30 p.m. - 49ers vs. Chicago 

5. Sunday, September 28 at 1:25 p.m. - 49ers vs. Philadelphia 

6. Sunday, October 5 at 1:25 p.m. - 49ers vs. Kansas City 

7. Friday, October 24 at 7:00 p.m.- Oregon vs. Cal  

8. Sunday, November 2 at 1:05 p.m. - 49ers vs. St. Louis 

9. Sunday, November 23 at 5:30 p.m. - 49ers vs. Washington 

10. Thursday, November 27 at 5:30 p.m. - 49ers vs. Seattle  

11. Friday, December 5 at TBD - Pac 12 Championship Game 

12. Saturday, December 20 at 1:30 p.m. - 49ers vs. San Diego 

13. Sunday, December 28 at 1:25 p.m. - 49ers vs. Arizona 

14. Tuesday, December 30 at 7:00 p.m. – Pac 12 vs. Big 10  

15. Sunday, March 29 at 4:00 p.m. – Wrestling 

16. Saturday, April 11 at 7:00 p.m. - Monster Trucks 

17. Saturday, April 18 at 6:30 p.m. - Super Cross 

 

 

 

 

 * Sources: Levi’s Stadium Website (http://www.levisstadium.com/events/category/tickets/), 
Ticketmaster (http://www.ticketmaster.com/)Silicon Valley Economic Development Alliance 
event where a stadium representative discussed the events. 

^One event was not included in the list – On August 29, 2014 at 4:30 p.m., Levi’s Stadium is 
hosting a high school football game and it is expected not to draw the same amount of crowds 
at the 17 events listed. 


